
6
THEFREEPRESSJOURNAL

MUMBAI | SUNDAY | MAY 29, 2016

�������������������

�� � ����� ������ ���� ���������� ����� ������ ����� ������� �����
� ������������������������������������������������������ ������� �������� �������� �������
� �����������������������������������������������������
� � ������ ������������ ������ ����� ������� ������� �������
�� � ������ ����� ������� ������ ������ ������ ������
�� ��������������������������������������������

� ����� �� ��� ������� ����� �� �������� ����� ���� ���� �������� ��������
�� � ������� ��� ����������� � ��������
� � ������� ������������� ��������� �� �� ����� ���� ������ ������ ������
�� ����������������������������������
� � ������ ������������� ��������� �� �� ����� ���� ������ ������ ������

����������
�������

����������
�������

����������
�������

����������
�������

���
���

����������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������

�����������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������

��� ���������

�������������������������������������������
����

���������������
��������

����������������

�����������������������������������

��������������

���������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������

��������

���������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������

Government of Jharkhand
JHARKHAND URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

(Govt. of Jharkhand Undertaking)
2ND FLOOR, VASUNDHARA MEGA MART, ARGORACHOWK,

RANCHI-834002, JHARKHAND.
Ph. No. : +91-651-2243203, Cell No. : +91-9431103781

CIN : U45200JH2013SGC001752, e-mail Id-juidcolimited@gmail.com, dilip7956@gmail.com

NIT No. :- JUIDCO/NIT/Rajmahal W.S./22/2016
Tender ID :- 2016_UDD_18491_1
PR No :- 142121

CORRIGENDUM - 01
All bidders are hereby informed that corrigendum/amendments are made for tender of NIT Ref. No. - JUIDCO/NIT/Rajmahal
W.S./22/2016, PR No. - 142121 and Tender ID :- 2016_UDD_17540_1 for the work of Rajmahal Urban Water Supply Scheme
under JUIDCO Ltd. on turnkey basis. The bidders are advised to take into account the same before submission of their bids
against the tender.
NOTE : CORRIGENDUM – 01 (including Date Extension and pre-bid clarifications with other information can be referred from the
e-tender site of Govt. of Jharkhand i.e. (http://jharkhandtenders.gov.in)

Sd/-
General Manager (W & P)

PR No. 143288 (URBAN DEVELOPMENT) JUIDCO Ltd.

Shri Kalyan Holdings Limited
CIN : L67120MH1993PLC070526

Registered Office : Saptashrungi Apartment, Flat No. 1, Ground Floor, Plot No. 282 A &
285, Sarsole (G.E.S.) Sector-6, Nerul (W), Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-400 706.

Corporate Office : B-19, Lal Bahadur Nagar East, Behind Kesar Kothi, J. L. N. Marg, Jaipur-302017 Rajasthan

Email : shrikalyan25@hotmail.com,Website : www.shrikalyan.com
Extract of Audited Financial Results For the Quarter andYear ended 31st March, 2016

(Rs. in lakhs)

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and annual Financial Results filed with
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the Quarterly and annual Financial Results are available on the website of the com-
pany (www.shrikalyan.com) and on website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

Place : Jaipur For Shri Kalyan Holdings Limited
Date : 28.05.2016 Sd/-

Rajendra Kumar Jain
Chairman cumWhole-Time Director

DIN : 00168151

Sr.
No.

Particulars Quarter ended Corresponding
Quarter ended

Year Ended

31.03.2016 31.03.2015 31.03.2016

(Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 Total income from operations (net) 147.9 26.76 457.11

2 Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after
tax

6.71 -15.23 16.11

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 6.71 -15.23 16.11

(after Extraordinary items)

4 Equity Share Capital 997.45 997.45 997.45

5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as
shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

- - -320.10

6 Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)
(of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic : 0.07 -0.15 0.16

Diluted: 0.07 -0.15 0.16

7 Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)
(of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic : 0.07 -0.15 0.16

Diluted : 0.07 -0.15 0.16

Shining Star Solutions & Services Pvt. Limited

B-408, Naman Midtown, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone
Road, (West), Mumbai-400 013.

CIN No. U74999MH2013PTC247941

Balance Sheet as at 31.03.16

(Amount in Rs.)

Significant Accounting Policies and Notes Forming Part of the
Accounts

For and on behalf of the Board
Date : 29.05.2016 Sd/-
Place : Mumbai Managing Director

Particulars Note As at
31.03.2016

As at
31.03.2015

I. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

(1) Shareholder's Funds

(a) Share Capital A 100,000 100,000

(b) Reserves and Surplus B 197,053 (3,945,925)

(c) Money received against share
warrants

_ -

(2) Share application money pend-
ing allotment

(3) Non-Current Liabilities

(a) Long-term borrowings C 254,000,000 254,000,000

(b) Deferred tax liabilities (Net) D - 5,661

(c) Other Long term liabilities E 334,597 203,900

(d) Long term provisions - -

(4) Current Liabilities

(a) Short-term borrowings

(b) Trade payables 283,278 312,998

(c) Other current liabilities F 10,424,759 7,965,831

(d) Short-term provisions -

TOTAL 265,339,687 258,642,465

II. ASSETS

(1) Non-current assets

(a) Fixed assets

(i) Tangible assets G 22,006 39,329

(ii) Intangible assets - -

(iii) Capital work-in-progress - -

(iv) Intangible assets under devel-
opment

- -

(b) Non-current investments H 248,521,020 248,521,020

(c) Deferred tax assets (net) I 99,295 -

(d) Long term loans and advances J 6,258,653 4,687,135

(e) Other non-current assets - -

(2) Current assets

(a) Current investments - -

(b) Inventories - -

(c) Trade receivables K 3,847,462 1,513,447

(e) Cash and cash equivalents L 6,079,066 3,442,511

(f) Short-term loans & advances - -

(g) Other current assets M 512,185 439,023

Total 265,339,687 258,642,465

Ahmedabad

A 30-year-old man was Sat-
urday afternoon attacked by
a lioness in Gujarat's
Saurashtra region in the
fifth case of attacks by big
cats on humans in the Gir
forests, the sole abode of the
Asiatic lions.
Deputy Conservator of

Forests, Dhari, T Karup-
pasamy, told IANS that
Chandru Vala had gone to a
farm in Kodiya village in
Ambreli district's Khambha
area to pluck lemons in the
afternoon when he was at-
tacked, according to vil-
lagers, by a lioness.
He has been admitted to

the local civil hospital with
several paw injuries on his
back as well as his waist.
Three people were killed

in three separate incidents
inMarch, April and the cur-
rent month in Amreli and a
70-year-old woman was
lethally attacked inKodinar
taluka of Gir-Somnath dis-
trict three days ago.
Karuppasamy said that

the forest department has
recently caged and shifted
16 big cats (6 adult female,
one adult male, 5 sub adult
female and 4 sub adult
male) of one pride in Dhari
taluka following the killing
of a 21-year-old man in Am-
bardi village on May 20.
On April 10, a lioness

killed a 50-year-old woman
in Bharad while she was
sleeping in an orchard in
the vicinity of the forests
with his family members.

Prior to that on March 19, a
62-year-old man was also
mauled to death by a lion in
a similar manner when he
was camping in Ambariya
village of the district.
In all the four cases, the

beasts ate up the flesh of the
deceased giving rise to the
suspicion of some of the li-
ons or lioness turning man-
eaters. Karuppasamy says it
is premature to believe so
till detailed examinations
on the lions. These are in
process, he added.
Meanwhile, former minis-

ter and BJP leader Dileep
Sanghani has urged the
state government to provide
arms to farmers residing on
the periphery of the Gir
lion sanctuary and allow
them to kill lions and leop-
ards in self defence.
In a letter to state's forest

minister, Sanghani noted
that attacks on humans by
wild animals like lions and
leopards in revenue and pri-
vately owned areas near the

sanctuary have increased
recently.
Earlier BJP legislator and

Patidar agitation leader
Nalin Kotadia had, at a pub-
lic meeting against a pro-
posed eco-sensitive zone in
villages around Gir forest,
advised villagers to kill li-
ons. Kotadia was criticized
widely for this statement
and his effigies were burnt
by BJP leaders in rural
Saurashtra.

5th attack on humans
by lions in Gir forests


